OP \$40.00.00 87189496

Assignment ID: TMI23891

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:NEW ASSIGNMENTNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:CHANGE OF NAMESEQUENCE:2

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fomo Products, Inc.		06/01/2016	Corporation: OHIO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	ICP Adhesives and Sealants, Inc.		
Street Address:	2775 Barber Road		
City:	Norton		
State/Country:	Country: OHIO		
Postal Code:	44203		
Entity Type:	Type: Corporation: OHIO		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type Number		Word Mark
Registration Number:	5402647	POLYSET

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6124927717

Email: mhill@fredlaw.com,ip@fredlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Michelle Hill

Address Line 1: 60 SOUTH SIXTH STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 1500

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 75599.122

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michelle Hill

SIGNATURE: Michelle Hill

DATE SIGNED: 02/13/2024

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 008376 FRAME: 0069

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008376 FRAME: 0070

RECORDED: 02/13/2024